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1 Keith Wood 8287.31 16 2 43.31 820.59 15 820.59 15 46.62 638.13 26 1458.72 24 39.67 803.37 12 2262.09 22 35.90 887.46 5 2511.42 10
2 Martin Drewett 7557.62 25 2 48.95 726.04 28 726.04 28 44.51 668.38 24 1394.42 25 44.11 722.51 25 2116.93 24 41.48 768.08 24 2216.63 26
3 Simon Thornton 8190.99 17 8 41.34 859.70 8 859.70 8 39.69 749.55 10 1609.25 11 36.71 868.15 7 2477.40 8 36.08 883.03 6 2610.88 6
4 Ron Boughton 4613.79 31 9 61.67 576.29 31 576.29 31 51.20 581.05 29 1157.34 31 65.66 485.37 30 1642.71 30 56.84 560.52 30 1717.86 31
5 Mark Redsell 9082.52 3 8 40.15 885.18 6 885.18 6 36.46 815.96 6 1701.14 3 34.73 917.65 4 2618.79 3 34.11 934.03 3 2736.86 3
6 John Treble 6976.09 28 11 47.06 755.20 23 755.20 23 57.06 521.38 31 1276.58 30 44.86 710.43 26 1987.01 27 43.05 740.06 26 2205.69 27
7 Ronnie Lampe 8025.52 20 7 45.22 785.93 21 785.93 21 42.72 696.39 19 1482.32 22 40.06 795.55 14 2277.87 20 39.88 798.89 19 2380.37 20
8 Andrez Tabero 0.00 33 1 0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32
9 Graeme Mahoney 8023.17 21 7 45.02 789.42 20 789.42 20 35.72 832.86 5 1622.28 10 40.96 778.07 16 2400.35 12 38.16 834.90 9 2457.18 14

10 Scott Ravenscroft 8090.49 18 10 47.24 752.32 25 752.32 25 33.02 900.96 2 1653.28 7 42.21 755.03 19 2408.31 11 38.75 822.19 14 2478.18 13
11 Joel West 9565.03 1 8 38.87 914.32 5 914.32 5 29.75 1000.00 1 1914.32 1 32.73 973.72 3 2888.04 1 32.71 974.01 2 2947.73 2
12 Mike Evans 8828.10 6 3 41.83 849.62 12 849.62 12 34.97 850.72 4 1700.34 4 39.91 798.54 13 2498.88 7 39.23 812.13 17 2512.47 9
13 Tom Foreman 8540.41 11 2 38.75 917.16 4 917.16 4 41.48 717.21 15 1634.37 8 43.01 740.99 23 2375.36 14 37.80 842.85 7 2501.00 11
14 Mick Walsh 7574.89 24 2 48.46 733.38 27 733.38 27 49.78 597.62 28 1331.00 28 43.71 729.12 24 2060.12 26 41.17 773.86 23 2236.36 25
15 John Bennett 6118.42 30 9 45.71 777.51 22 777.51 22 42.67 697.21 18 1474.72 23 38.42 829.51 9 2304.23 19 44.92 709.26 28 2316.28 24
16 Andy Burgoyne 8047.21 19 5 47.09 754.72 24 754.72 24 40.54 733.84 13 1488.56 21 42.33 752.89 20 2241.45 23 38.21 833.81 10 2341.42 21
17 Jon Edison 7770.78 22 8 41.35 859.49 9 859.49 9 42.00 708.33 16 1567.82 14 42.84 743.93 21 2311.75 18 38.82 820.71 15 2424.13 18
18 Paul Upton 8948.36 5 4 41.08 865.14 7 865.14 7 40.44 735.65 12 1600.79 12 37.44 851.22 8 2452.01 9 2452.01 15
19 Ian Falconer 1947.98 32 1 0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32
20 John Phillips 8648.37 9 2 43.36 819.64 16 819.64 16 39.84 746.73 11 1566.37 15 40.89 779.40 15 2345.77 16 38.37 830.33 11 2429.37 16
21 Frank Hulton 8470.78 13 3 44.25 803.16 18 803.16 18 37.36 796.30 7 1599.46 13 41.20 773.54 17 2373.00 15 38.56 826.24 12 2425.70 17
22 Greg Dakin 8814.82 7 10 43.74 812.52 17 812.52 17 34.58 860.32 3 1672.84 6 34.97 911.35 5 2584.19 4 35.70 892.43 4 2664.10 4
23 Mark Treble 8329.90 14 3 42.89 828.63 14 828.63 14 43.36 686.11 20 1514.74 19 1514.74 31 38.66 824.10 13 2338.84 22
24 Rich Bago 8686.53 8 2 41.60 854.32 10 854.32 10 44.08 674.90 22 1529.22 17 35.34 901.81 6 2431.03 10 38.82 820.71 15 2576.84 8
25 Mark Abbotts 8965.73 4 2 41.80 850.23 11 850.23 11 43.60 682.33 21 1532.56 16 32.60 977.60 2 2510.16 6 39.49 806.78 18 2634.61 5
26 Pete Burgess 6899.84 29 7 50.40 705.15 30 705.15 30 46.45 640.47 25 1345.62 27 50.13 635.74 28 1981.36 28 42.99 741.10 25 2086.72 28
27 Mike Shellim 8509.74 12 7 38.47 923.83 3 923.83 3 39.14 760.09 9 1683.92 5 38.51 827.57 10 2511.49 5 38.02 837.98 8 2589.38 7
28 Tony Robertson 6984.54 27 10 47.98 740.72 26 740.72 26 46.72 636.77 27 1377.49 26 45.03 707.75 27 2085.24 25 51.24 621.77 29 2085.24 29
29 Martin Newnham 9258.30 2 10 35.54 1000.00 1 1000.00 1 38.40 774.73 8 1774.73 2 31.87 1000.00 1 2774.73 2 31.86 1000.00 1 3000.00 1
30 Jonathan Wells 8567.77 10 2 38.14 931.83 2 931.83 2 42.36 702.31 17 1634.14 9 41.76 763.17 18 2397.31 13 40.67 783.37 20 2478.37 12
31 Tom Macpherson 0.00 33 1 0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32
32 Tony Livingston 7625.39 23 2 42.47 836.82 13 836.82 13 44.29 671.70 23 1508.52 20 39.66 803.58 11 2312.10 17 41.01 776.88 21 2417.28 19
33 Paul Garnet 8292.64 15 6 44.25 803.16 18 803.16 18 41.42 718.25 14 1521.41 18 42.94 742.19 22 2263.60 21 41.06 775.93 22 2321.28 23
34 Ian Web 7036.83 26 2 49.47 718.41 29 718.41 29 52.98 561.53 30 1279.94 29 50.16 635.36 29 1915.30 29 44.02 723.76 27 2077.53 30

Fastest Time of the day 29.75 by Joel West
Round 4 (1 Discard Active)Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Fastest Time 35.54 by Martin Newnham Fastest Time 29.75 by Joel West Fastest Time 31.87 by Martin Newnham Fastest Time 31.86 by Martin Newnham
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1 Keith Wood 8287.31 16 2
2 Martin Drewett 7557.62 25 2
3 Simon Thornton 8190.99 17 8
4 Ron Boughton 4613.79 31 9
5 Mark Redsell 9082.52 3 8
6 John Treble 6976.09 28 11
7 Ronnie Lampe 8025.52 20 7
8 Andrez Tabero 0.00 33 1
9 Graeme Mahoney 8023.17 21 7

10 Scott Ravenscroft 8090.49 18 10
11 Joel West 9565.03 1 8
12 Mike Evans 8828.10 6 3
13 Tom Foreman 8540.41 11 2
14 Mick Walsh 7574.89 24 2
15 John Bennett 6118.42 30 9
16 Andy Burgoyne 8047.21 19 5
17 Jon Edison 7770.78 22 8
18 Paul Upton 8948.36 5 4
19 Ian Falconer 1947.98 32 1
20 John Phillips 8648.37 9 2
21 Frank Hulton 8470.78 13 3
22 Greg Dakin 8814.82 7 10
23 Mark Treble 8329.90 14 3
24 Rich Bago 8686.53 8 2
25 Mark Abbotts 8965.73 4 2
26 Pete Burgess 6899.84 29 7
27 Mike Shellim 8509.74 12 7
28 Tony Robertson 6984.54 27 10
29 Martin Newnham 9258.30 2 10
30 Jonathan Wells 8567.77 10 2
31 Tom Macpherson 0.00 33 1
32 Tony Livingston 7625.39 23 2
33 Paul Garnet 8292.64 15 6
34 Ian Web 7036.83 26 2

Fastest Time of the day 29.75 by Joel West
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39.33 858.37 14 3369.79 10 40.14 818.88 15 4188.67 12 38.59 846.07 11 5034.74 11 38.95 819.51 14 5854.25 13
41.69 809.78 20 3026.41 26 45.15 728.01 22 3754.42 26 41.62 784.47 18 4538.89 26 43.90 727.10 21 5265.99 26
37.20 907.52 8 3518.40 6 45.66 719.88 24 4267.95 8 35.38 922.83 5 5190.78 6 5910.66 11
49.16 686.73 30 2404.59 31 62.67 524.49 31 2929.08 31 51.41 635.09 28 3564.17 31 56.57 564.25 29 4128.42 31
34.79 970.39 2 3707.25 3 37.38 879.34 9 4586.59 3 32.91 992.09 2 5578.68 3 48.69 655.57 26 6394.64 3
42.67 791.18 22 2996.87 27 46.11 712.86 25 3709.73 27 42.72 764.27 19 4474.00 27 63.41 503.39 30 4995.38 27
43.98 767.62 24 3147.99 21 37.25 882.41 8 4030.40 19 47.76 683.62 27 4726.79 21 39.53 807.48 17 5534.27 21

0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32
42.26 798.86 21 3256.04 19 40.06 820.51 14 4076.55 17 47.62 685.63 26 4854.62 19 44.86 711.54 22 5566.16 20
39.05 864.53 13 3342.71 13 39.38 834.68 12 4177.39 14 38.10 856.95 10 5034.34 12 38.24 834.72 11 5869.06 12
33.76 1000.00 1 3947.73 1 34.98 939.67 4 4887.40 1 32.65 1000.00 1 5887.40 1 35.32 903.73 4 6801.72 1
39.98 844.42 17 3356.89 11 39.80 825.87 13 4182.76 13 38.80 841.49 12 5024.25 13 31.92 1000.00 1 6024.25 7
39.63 851.87 16 3352.87 12 36.10 910.52 7 4263.39 9 37.81 863.52 8 5126.91 8 36.88 865.50 9 5992.41 9
40.36 836.47 19 3072.83 25 44.19 743.83 20 3816.66 25 43.25 754.91 20 4571.57 25 45.42 702.77 24 5274.34 25
43.66 773.24 23 3089.52 23 41.82 785.98 17 3875.50 23 44.55 732.88 23 4608.38 22 39.27 812.83 15 5421.21 22
48.85 691.09 28 3075.26 24 38.79 847.38 10 3922.64 21 37.25 876.51 7 4799.15 20 40.51 787.95 19 5587.10 19
44.16 764.49 25 3188.62 20 47.03 698.91 27 3896.95 22 46.18 707.01 25 4603.96 23 55.07 579.62 28 5302.87 24
38.33 880.77 11 3332.78 14 34.24 959.98 3 4292.76 6 40.18 812.59 16 5105.35 9 34.98 912.52 2 6017.87 8

0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32
40.08 842.31 18 3271.68 17 32.87 1000.00 1 4271.68 7 40.04 815.43 15 5087.11 10 36.44 875.96 8 5963.07 10
39.34 858.15 15 3283.85 15 39.09 840.88 11 4124.73 15 40.38 808.56 17 4933.29 16 37.75 845.56 10 5778.85 15
37.78 893.59 10 3557.69 5 34.12 963.36 2 4521.05 4 39.55 825.53 13 5346.58 5 35.89 889.38 7 6235.96 5
36.00 937.77 4 3276.61 16 42.90 766.20 18 4042.81 18 40.00 816.25 14 4859.06 18 39.45 809.12 16 5668.18 18
38.77 870.77 12 3447.61 8 40.46 812.40 16 4260.01 10 36.51 894.27 6 5154.28 7 35.29 904.50 3 6058.78 6
36.28 930.54 6 3565.15 4 35.21 933.54 6 4498.69 5 32.97 990.29 3 5488.98 4 35.60 896.62 6 6385.60 4
50.04 674.66 31 2761.38 30 50.57 649.99 30 3411.37 30 53.07 615.22 30 4047.11 30 46.78 682.34 25 4729.45 30
37.44 901.70 9 3491.08 7 42.94 765.48 19 4256.56 11 54.59 598.09 31 5016.65 14 38.60 826.94 12 5843.59 14
44.52 758.31 26 2843.55 28 49.84 659.51 29 3503.06 29 51.50 633.98 29 4137.04 29 44.95 710.12 23 4847.16 29
36.18 933.11 5 3933.11 2 35.13 935.66 5 4868.77 2 43.51 750.40 21 5643.50 2 35.38 902.20 5 6545.70 2
37.02 911.93 7 3390.30 9 46.42 708.09 26 4098.39 16 37.95 860.34 9 4958.73 15 40.10 796.00 18 5754.73 16

0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32 0.00 32
48.98 689.26 29 3106.54 22 44.25 742.82 21 3849.36 24 44.82 728.46 24 4577.82 24 43.76 729.43 20 5307.25 23
35.62 947.78 3 3269.06 18 47.70 689.09 28 3987.31 20 34.74 939.83 4 4927.14 17 38.85 821.62 13 5748.76 17
45.44 742.95 27 2820.48 29 45.21 727.05 23 3547.53 28 44.33 736.52 22 4284.05 28 50.78 628.59 27 4912.64 28

Round 5 (1 Discard Active) Round 6 (1 Discard Active) Round 7 (1 Discard Active) Round 8 (1 Discard Active)
Fastest Time 33.76 by Joel West Fastest Time 32.87 by John Phillips Fastest Time 32.65 by Joel West Fastest Time 31.92 by Mike Evans
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1 Keith Wood 8287.31 16 2
2 Martin Drewett 7557.62 25 2
3 Simon Thornton 8190.99 17 8
4 Ron Boughton 4613.79 31 9
5 Mark Redsell 9082.52 3 8
6 John Treble 6976.09 28 11
7 Ronnie Lampe 8025.52 20 7
8 Andrez Tabero 0.00 33 1
9 Graeme Mahoney 8023.17 21 7

10 Scott Ravenscroft 8090.49 18 10
11 Joel West 9565.03 1 8
12 Mike Evans 8828.10 6 3
13 Tom Foreman 8540.41 11 2
14 Mick Walsh 7574.89 24 2
15 John Bennett 6118.42 30 9
16 Andy Burgoyne 8047.21 19 5
17 Jon Edison 7770.78 22 8
18 Paul Upton 8948.36 5 4
19 Ian Falconer 1947.98 32 1
20 John Phillips 8648.37 9 2
21 Frank Hulton 8470.78 13 3
22 Greg Dakin 8814.82 7 10
23 Mark Treble 8329.90 14 3
24 Rich Bago 8686.53 8 2
25 Mark Abbotts 8965.73 4 2
26 Pete Burgess 6899.84 29 7
27 Mike Shellim 8509.74 12 7
28 Tony Robertson 6984.54 27 10
29 Martin Newnham 9258.30 2 10
30 Jonathan Wells 8567.77 10 2
31 Tom Macpherson 0.00 33 1
32 Tony Livingston 7625.39 23 2
33 Paul Garnet 8292.64 15 6
34 Ian Web 7036.83 26 2

Fastest Time of the day 29.75 by Joel West
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44.64 839.38 18 6693.63 15 44.60 750.22 19 7443.85 15 45.55 843.46 16 8287.31 16
41.90 894.27 14 6160.26 24 49.93 670.13 26 6830.39 24 52.83 727.23 27 7557.62 25
41.34 906.38 13 6817.04 11 49.87 670.94 25 7487.98 14 54.65 703.01 28 8190.99 17

4613.79 31 4613.79 31 4613.79 31
40.75 919.50 11 7314.14 4 38.53 868.41 4 8182.55 3 42.69 899.97 13 9082.52 3
50.23 745.96 24 5741.34 27 45.75 731.36 20 6472.70 26 6976.09 28
42.19 888.12 15 6422.39 19 40.04 835.66 7 7258.05 19 50.06 767.47 24 8025.52 20

0.00 33 0.00 33 0.00 33
44.93 833.96 21 6400.12 21 42.48 787.66 15 7187.78 21 45.99 835.39 17 8023.17 21
52.24 717.26 28 6621.38 16 48.71 686.92 23 7338.64 18 51.10 751.85 26 8090.49 18
41.04 913.01 12 7714.73 1 35.43 944.39 2 8659.12 1 42.41 905.91 12 9565.03 1
39.64 945.25 5 6969.50 7 38.97 858.60 5 7828.10 7 38.42 1000.00 1 8828.10 6
44.88 834.89 20 6827.30 10 40.22 831.92 9 7659.22 11 43.60 881.19 14 8540.41 11
51.54 727.00 27 6001.34 26 42.17 793.45 14 6794.79 25 49.25 780.10 20 7574.89 24

6118.42 25 6118.42 30 6118.42 30
45.41 825.14 22 6412.24 20 40.32 829.86 10 7242.10 20 47.72 805.11 19 8047.21 19
39.82 940.98 6 6243.85 22 44.53 751.40 18 6995.25 22 49.54 775.53 23 7770.78 22
37.47 1000.00 1 7017.87 6 33.46 1000.00 1 8017.87 5 41.29 930.49 9 8948.36 5
54.74 684.50 29 684.50 32 57.04 586.60 30 1271.10 32 56.76 676.88 29 1947.98 32
39.86 940.04 7 6903.11 9 41.77 801.05 12 7704.16 8 40.69 944.21 6 8648.37 9
40.44 926.55 10 6705.40 14 40.12 833.99 8 7539.39 13 41.25 931.39 7 8470.78 13
44.84 835.63 19 7071.59 5 41.19 812.33 11 7884.11 6 41.28 930.71 8 8814.82 7
40.15 933.25 9 6601.43 17 43.90 762.18 17 7363.61 17 39.76 966.29 5 8329.90 14
43.56 860.19 17 6918.97 8 43.30 772.74 16 7691.71 10 38.62 994.82 3 8686.53 8
38.63 969.97 3 7355.57 3 48.01 696.93 21 8052.50 4 42.07 913.23 11 8965.73 4
50.81 737.45 26 5466.90 30 50.92 657.10 27 6124.00 29 49.52 775.84 22 6899.84 29
40.10 934.41 8 6778.00 12 36.41 918.97 3 7696.97 9 47.27 812.77 18 8509.74 12
50.78 737.88 25 5585.04 28 53.91 620.66 28 6206.81 27 49.40 777.73 21 6984.54 27
38.91 962.99 4 7508.69 2 48.92 683.97 24 8259.09 2 38.45 999.21 2 9258.30 2
37.52 998.66 2 6753.39 13 39.51 846.87 6 7600.26 12 39.71 967.51 4 8567.77 10

0.00 33 0.00 33 0.00 33
42.68 877.92 16 6185.17 23 48.67 687.48 22 6872.65 23 51.04 752.74 25 7625.39 23
45.51 823.33 23 6572.09 18 42.10 794.77 13 7366.86 16 41.50 925.78 10 8292.64 15
57.73 649.05 30 5561.69 29 54.78 610.80 29 6172.49 28 44.45 864.34 15 7036.83 26

Round 9 (1 Discard Active)
Fastest Time 33.46 by Paul Upton Fastest Time 38.42 by Mike Evans
Round 10 (1 Discard Active) Round 11 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 37.47 by Paul Upton


